VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 127 Department of Professional and Occupational Regulation

Item 127 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$25,028,025	\$25,026,017
Licensure, Certification, and Registration of Professions and Occupations (56046)	\$7,894,327	\$7,892,319
Enforcement of Licensing, Regulating and Certifying Professions and Occupations (56047)	\$8,220,393	\$8,220,393
Administrative Services (56048)	\$8,913,305	\$8,913,305
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$1,328,410	\$1,328,410
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$23,364,615	\$23,362,607
Federal Trust	\$335,000	\$335,000